

CHILDREN'S MENU

3 COURSES AND A DRINK £18.99

STARTERS

Mini corn on the cob (91 kcal / 2.8g Sugar / 0.01g Salt) **Ve**

Garlic bread slices (219 kcal / 1.4g Sugar / 0.6g Salt) **V**

Veggie sticks (38 kcal / 5.1g Sugar / 0.09g Salt) **Ve**

MAINS

Traditional Christmas dinner

Traditional turkey breast served with sage & onion stuffing, pig in blanket, Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, seasonal winter veg and gravy. (719 kcal / 14.3g Sugar / 1.88g Salt)

Chicken nuggets

Served with chips and peas. (591 kcal / 6.2g Sugar / 1.11g Salt)

Impossible™ nuggets **Ve**

Served with chips and salad. (576 kcal / 3.3g Sugar / 1.51g Salt)

PUDDINGS

Jam sponge with strawberries **V**

Melt-in-the-mouth jam sponge dipped in coconut flakes with strawberries on the side. Served with vanilla flavour ice cream. (324 kcal / 36.3g Sugar / 0.32g Salt)

Vegan option available. (340 kcal / 31.8g Sugar / 0.32g Salt) **Ve**

Millionaire brownie **V**

A mouthwatering chocolate brownie topped with caramel, coated in chocolate sauce, served warm with vanilla flavour ice cream.

(308 kcal / 36.1g Sugar / 0.08g Salt)

Candymania **V**

2 scoops of our famous candymania ice cream.

Topped with fluffy cream, multi-coloured chocolate pieces and a chocolate flake. (399 kcal / 41.0g Sugar / 0.25g Salt)

DRINKS

Robinsons Fruit Shoot

No Added Sugar.

Orange (17 kcal) or

Apple & Blackcurrant (11 kcal)
275ml.

Glass of Milk

Semi-skimmed

280ml (134 kcal).

Yazoo Flavoured Milk

Strawberry (92 kcal) or

Chocolate (92 kcal)

200ml.

TAP WATER AVAILABLE



CHRISTMAS DAY MENU AVAILABLE 25TH DECEMBER 2024 ONLY*
*PRE-BOOKING IS REQUIRED

*One free welcome drink per adult includes glass of Prosecco or glass of orange juice. If any products are not available on the day, a suitable alternative will be offered.

Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request. Full allergen and nutritional information can be found at www.hungryhorse.co.uk. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Please ask your server before ordering if you are concerned about the presence of allergens in your food. **V** Suitable for Vegetarians **Ve** Suitable for Vegans **D** Dish contains Nuts **F** Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. **O** Onion rings are made from chopped and reformed onions. *All stated weights are approximate before cooking. **A** Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at the time of print. Dishes on the No Gluten Containing Ingredients Menu are made with ingredients that do not intentionally contain gluten. However, due to the risk of cross-contamination from a range of ingredients within our kitchens, traces of gluten may be present. Please ensure a member of the team is aware that you are ordering from our No Gluten Containing Ingredients Menu. Reference intakes (RIs) of an average adult 8,400 KJ / 2000 kcal. This information has been provided to allow you to make an informed choice when dining with us. Children between 5-10 years old need around 1,800 calories a day, but this will vary by age and level of activity and some children will need less, and some will need more. If your advertised choice is unavailable a suitable alternative of an equivalent price may be offered at the manager's discretion. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals.

We'd love to organise your Christmas Day celebration - you can book online, in person in the pub or over the phone. Christmas Day menu is available 25th December 2024 only. No booking is reserved until a deposit of £10 per adult and £5 per child is received - and then full payment is required by 11th December 2024 (or within 48 hours, if booking after this date, no later than December 18th). Please confirm your pre-order food choices by 11th December also (or within 48 hours, if booking after this date, no later than December 18th). All items are subject to availability. We reserve the right to alter or amend the offer at any time. If your party cancel on you, please tell us ASAP as charges may apply unless 7 days' notice is given. Please refer to the website for full details on refunds & cancellations. Bookings are subject to change - please see our website for up-to-date guidance and policies at the time of your booking. All cash and credit or debit card tips are paid in full to our team members. We accept cash, Visa, MasterCard and Maestro. Greene King Brewing and Retailing Limited, Westgate Brewery, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP33 1QT.

GK9129/65887

THE HOME OF CHRISTMAS

CHRISTMAS DAY MENU



FREE DRINK
WITH ALL CHRISTMAS DAY BOOKINGS

BOOK NOW



HOME
OF CHRISTMAS

FREE
WELCOME
DRINK
PROSECCO OR SOFT DRINK

3 COURSES FOR £58.99

SCAN THE QR CODE TO BOOK



HOLLY JOLLY
CHICKEN AND
HAM HOCK

SANTA'S FAVOURITE
SEABASS

RUM-KISSED
CHRISTMAS
CRUMBLE



STARTERS

Christmas prawn & smoked salmon cocktail

Silky smoked salmon and juicy king prawns on a bed of crisp lettuce, drizzled with seafood sauce and served on malted brown bread & butter. (474 kcal)

CHRISTMAS PRAWN
AND SMOKED
SALMON COCKTAIL



Winter wonderland mushroom and tarragon soup

Mushroom & tarragon soup, served with white bloomer bread & butter. (354 kcal)
Vegan option available. (296 kcal)

Holly jolly chicken & ham hock

Succulent chicken & smoked ham hock terrine, served with sticky and sweet caramelised red onion chutney, toast & butter. (438 kcal)

Christmas duck quackers

Four crispy ginger and mandarin duck crackers, served with sweet and spicy Korean BBQ sauce. (615 kcal)

LOOK OUT FOR THESE SYMBOLS

V SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS **Ve** SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
☞ MAY CONTAIN BONES **N** CONTAINS NUTS **M** MILD **A** CONTAINS ALCOHOL **18+** OVER-18S ONLY ***** ALL STATED WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE BEFORE COOKING **ONION RINGS ARE MADE FROM CHOPPED & REFORMED ONIONS** **🕒** AGED LONGER FOR A FULLER FLAVOUR AND TENDERNESS



SCAN HERE TO VIEW
OUR NO GLUTEN
CONTAINING
INGREDIENTS
CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

MAINS

Traditional Christmas dinner

Traditional turkey breast, served with sage & onion stuffing, pigs in blankets, Yorkshire puddings, crispy roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, seasonal winter veg, cranberry sauce and rich gravy. (1631 kcal)



Sizzling 10oz* ribeye steak

Succulent ribeye topped with beef burnt ends in an indulgent merlot beef dripping gravy. Served on a bed of sizzling peppers and onions with chips, peas, grilled tomato and onion rings* on the side. (1671 kcal)

Santa's favourite seabass

Three grilled seabass fillets on a bed of herby potatoes, topped with succulent prawns and served with seasonal greens, all smothered in a creamy Chardonnay & chive sauce. (874 kcal)

Merry mushroom & Camembert tart

Delicious shortcrust pastry filled with garlic mushrooms and onion topped with creamy camembert. Served with sage & onion stuffing, crispy roast potatoes, seasonal winter veg and gravy. (1497 kcal)

Vegan option available. (1157 kcal) **Ve**



MERRY MUSHROOM
AND CAMEMBERT TART

PUDDINGS

Black forest roulade

Moist chocolate buttermilk sponge layered and rolled with white choc frosting and black cherry compote. Decorated with chocolate ganache and white chocolate curls. Served with chocolate flavour ice cream. (584 kcal)

Gingerbread cheesecake

A rich and creamy gingerbread cheesecake sprinkled with golden chocolate pieces and caramel sauce. Served with crunchie pieces and vanilla flavour ice cream. (773 kcal)

Classic Christmas pudding

A rich fruity Christmas pudding, lightly dusted with a sprinkling of sugar snow. Served warm with brandy sauce. (551 kcal)

Mrs Claus' chocolate orange torte

A decadent, rich chocolate and citrusy orange torte served with fresh orange slices and vegan vanilla flavour ice cream. (509 kcal)

Rum-kissed Christmas crumble

Juicy pineapple infused with spiced rum, topped with an oaty crumble (571 kcal) and served with your choice of vanilla flavour ice cream (97 kcal) or custard. (104 kcal)

Vegan option available. (684 kcal) **Ve**



BLACK FOREST
ROULADE

You can review our allergen information if you download our app, or visit our website at hungryhorse.co.uk
Adults need around 2,000 calories a day